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	FEBRERO 2023

	LUNES
	MARTES
	MIERCOLES
	JUEVES
	VIERNES
	SABADO
	DOMINGO

	 
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	 
	
	18:45 FRACC. PARQUES DEL BOSQUE
	18:00 TOMA DE PROTESTA ALAMO INDUSTRIAL


	18:30 HACIENDAS SAN JOSE
	
	

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	18:30 CERRO DEL TESORO
	
	18:15 TAPATIO II SECCIÓN
	19:30 SANTA CRUZ DEL VALLE
	18:00 EL ALAMO INDUSTRIAL
	
	

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	18:30 EL TAPATIO
	19:30 LOMAS DE SAN MIGUEL
	18:00 ARROYO SECO
	17:30 POTRERO SAUZ
19:00 CANTERA COLORADA
	18:15 ARBOLEDAS DE SAN MARTIN
	
	

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	19:30 BALCONES DE SANTA MARIA
	18:00 LAS PINTAS DE ABAJO
19:30 FRACC. TERRAZAS
	16:00 SAN SEBASTIANITO
17:00 INDIGENAS DE SAN SEBASTIANITO
18:00 RIVERA SAN SEBASTIANITO
19:00 LA LOMA
	19:30 FRACC. TERRALTA
	19:00 FRACC. RESIDENCIAL LAS LOMAS, TOMA DE PROTESTA
19:00 FRACC. LAS LOMAS
	
	

	27
	28
	
	
	
	
	

	18:00 SANTA ANITA 1
19:00 PONCIANO ARRIAGA
	19:00 LOPEZ COTILLA, TOMA DE PROTETA
18:00 LOPEZ COTILLA 
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